Resultat Halland Distriktsomg. Skyttiaden 2024-2025

Resultat L Si 11

Arvid Dissler
Ellie Nilsson
Elsa Bengtsson
Elsie Lidén

Emil Hylén
Gabriel Bergman
Jakob Horngvist
Klara Johansson
Liv Soderblom
Maja Wiemo
Melvin Hogberg

Ronja Johansson Stomps

Signe Borjesson

Resultat L Si 13

1 Nelli Johansson
2 Junéa Solegard
3 Nora Kieri

4 Axel Froman

5 Molly Larsson
6 Wilmer Hyléen

Reultat L Si O

1 Jasmin Friberg
2 Elsa Johansson
3 Anders Larsson
4 Ebba Skoglund
5 Ann Kling

6 Joakim Dissler

Resultat L 13

1 Hilma Agrell
2 Maja Bengtsson

Resultat L 15

1 Marta Solegard
2 LinusNylin

Resultat L 17

1 Emil Kling
2 Arvid Ljungberg
3 Joel Johansson

4 Jamie Olsen Olander

5 Gabriel Wallberg
6 Isak Kling

Resultat L O

1 Rebecka Nilsson

2 Jonathan Bengtsson

3 Oskar Kling
4 Fanny Hellberg

Skallinge
Veinge Eldsberga
Morup
Torup
Skallinge
Torup
Tvaaker
Kallsjo
Torup
116/Lv6
Skallinge
Fjaras
Fjaras

Morup
Tvaaker
Morup
Fjaras
Ullared
Skallinge

Torup
Kallsjo
Ullared
Atran
Ullared
Skallinge

Tvaaker
Morup

Tvaaker
Morup

Ullared
116/Lv6
Tvaaker
116/Lv6
Tvaaker
Ullared

Ullared
116/Lv6
Tvaaker
116/Lv6

98,3
103,8
99,4
101,9
103,7
102,8
100,9
103,8
102,2
104,1
98,1

102,8
103,8

106
105,5
104,6
103,9
105,5
103,1

103
103,9
104,8

102,2
102,3
101,3

92,6
83

94,7
88,1

97,7
94,9
89,6
94,8
78,5
84,5

101,7
102
99,9
100,8

101,8
102,7
101,8
101.,4
102,5
102,3
98,3
103,5
105,5

105
101,1
99,8
104,3

105,4
104,6
104,3
103,7
103,3
105,4

104,4
105,3
104,1
104,1
102,8
102,8

89,7
82,5

97,9
88,6

98,7
95,8
93,8
91,6
86,7
77,9

103,2
101,1
100,1

99,7

97,9
104,3
102
101
101,5
101,9
102,9
105,6
105,2
104,8
104
102,1
100,7

105,6
105,6
105,6
105,8
103,7
102,7

103,5
102,7
103,2
102,3
102,8
101,4

90,5
82,3

95,8
89,1

95,3
97,0
97,8
86,2
88,6
71,9

101,9
101,3
103,8
103,0

88,2
103,4
104,3
101,6
102,9
103,6
101,1
104,6
103,7

105,2
102,3
101,8
103,1

106,2
106,2
104,1
104,8
104,3
105

106,3
105,1
104

104,4
102,6
101,9

92,6
90,4

91,2
83,7

98,5

96
94,3
87,1
85,7
86,5

102,8
102,9
103,2

99,7

sarskil. Summa
386,2
414,2
407,5
405,9
410,6
410,6
403,2
417,5
416,6
4191
405,5
406,5
411,9

423,2
421,9
418,6
418,2
416,8
416,2

417,2
417
416,1
413
410,5
407,4

365,4
338,2

379,6
349,5

390,2
383,7
375,5
359,7
339,5
320,8

409,6
407,3

407
403,2



5 Josephine Evertsson Morup 94,5 98,4 98,8 98,3 390
6 Jonas Jonsson 116/Lv6 93,7 97,6 92,1 98,7 382,1



